‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

yrevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 11/02/2018

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

8/2018 $3.60 5.37000% $0.19
9/2018 $77,901.23 5.37000% $4,186.40
PSAP Total: $4,186.59

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,186.59

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

8/2018 $3.60 6.15000% $0.22
9/2018 $77,901.23 6.15000% $4,790.09
PSAP Total: $4,790.31
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,790.31
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
8/2018 $3.60 3.85000% $0.14
9/2018 $77,901.23 3.85000% $2,995.70
PSAP Total: $2,995.84
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,995.84
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
8/2018 $3.60 4.55000% $0.16
9/2018 $77,901.23 4.55000% $3,545.42
PSAP Total: $3,545.58
Adjustments: $0.00
$3,545.58

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

8/2018
9/2018

Total PSAP Share

$3.60
$77,901.23

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Amount

$0.21
$4,446.62



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

8/2018
9/2018

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

8/2018
9/2018

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

8/2018
9/2018

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

8/2018
9/2018

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

8/2018
9/2018

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$3.60 33.33000%
$77,901.23 33.33000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$3.60 7.00000%
$77,901.23 7.00000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$3.60 3.81000%
$77,901.23 3.81000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$3.60 18.25000%
$77,901.23 18.25000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$3.60 8.67000%
$77,901.23 8.67000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$4,446.83
$0.00

$4,446.83

PSAP Amount

$1.20
$25,966.75

$25,967.95
$0.00

$25,967.95

PSAP Amount

$0.25
$5,453.55

$5,453.80
$0.00

$5,453.80

PSAP Amount

$0.14
$2,971.12

$2,971.26
$0.00

$2,971.26

PSAP Amount

$0.66
$14,220.57

$14,221.23
$0.00

$14,221.23

PSAP Amount

$0.31
$6,750.58

$6,750.89
$0.00

$6,750.89



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

8/2018
9/2018

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$3.60 3.30000%
$77,901.23 3.30000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$0.12
$2,574.43

$2,574.55
$0.00

$2,574.55



