

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 11/02/2018

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2018	\$3.60	5.37000%	\$0.19
	9/2018	\$77,901.23	5.37000%	\$4,186.40
			PSAP Total:	\$4,186.59
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County	Communications		Total Amount:	\$4,186.59
•	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2018	\$3.60	6.15000%	\$0.22
	9/2018	\$77,901.23	6.15000%	\$4,790.09
			PSAP Total:	\$4,790.31
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,790.31
Central SD Con	nmunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2018	\$3.60	3.85000%	\$0.14
	9/2018	\$77,901.23	3.85000%	\$2,995.70
			PSAP Total:	\$2,995.84
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,995.84
Huron Police D	epartment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2018	\$3.60	4.55000%	\$0.16
	9/2018	\$77,901.23	4.55000%	\$3,545.42
			PSAP Total:	\$3,545.58
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Lincoln County	Communications		Total Amount:	\$3,545.58
Lincoln County	Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2018	\$3.60	5.71000%	\$0.21
	9/2018	\$77,901.23	5.71000%	\$4,446.62

Metro Communications Agency (911) S4,446.83 Adjustments: \$4,446.83 S4,466.83 S4,466.83 S4,466.83 S4,466.83 S4,466.83 S4,466.83 S4,266.75 S4,466.83 S4,266.75 S4,					
				PSAP Total:	\$4,446.83
Metro Communications Agency (911) Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.80 33.33000% \$12.00 9/2018 \$77.901.23 33.33000% \$25.966.75 Mitchell Police Department Total Amount: \$2.967.95 Mitchell Police Department Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 7.00000% \$5.453.55 9/2018 \$77.901.23 7.00000% \$5.453.80 North Central Regional E911 Center PSAP Total: \$5.453.80 8/2018 \$3.60 3.81000% \$5.453.80 8/2018 \$3.77,901.23 3.81000% \$0.014 9/2018 \$77,901.23 3.81000% \$0.014 9/2018 \$77,901.23 3.81000% \$0.014 9/2018 \$77,901.23 3.81000% \$0.014 4 dijustments: \$0.00 \$0.00 7 total Amount: \$2.971.26 Pennington County ESC PSAP To					
8/2018 \$3.60 \$3.33000% \$1.20	Metro Commu	nications Agency (911)		Total Amount:	\$4,446.83
Second S		Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
PSAP Total: \$25,967.95 Adjustments: \$0.00 Total Amount: \$25,967.95 Mitchell Police Department		8/2018	\$3.60	33.33000%	\$1.20
Mitchell Police Department \$25,967,95		9/2018	\$77,901.23	33.33000%	\$25,966.75
North Central Regional E911 Center PSAP Amount 3/2018 S3.60 7.00000% S0.25				PSAP Total:	\$25,967.95
Mitchell Police Department Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 7.00000% \$0.25 9/2018 \$77,901.23 7.00000% \$5,453.85 PSAP Total: \$5,453.80 Adjustments: \$0.00 Total Amount: \$5,453.80 North Central Regional E911 Center \$5,453.80 Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 3.81000% \$2.971.26 Pennington County ESCC PSAP Total: \$2.971.26 Pennington County ESCC Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 18.25000% \$0.66 9/2018 \$77,901.23 18.25000% \$14,221.23 Watertown Police Department Total PSAP Share PSAP Total: \$14,221.23 Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2016 \$3.60 8.87000%				Adjustments:	\$0.00
Reporting Period Share Share Percent PSAP Amount		_		Total Amount:	\$25,967.95
8/2018 \$3.60 7.0000% \$0.25	Mitchell Police	Department			
9/2018 \$77,901.23 7.0000% \$5,453.55 PSAP Total: \$5,453.80 Adjustments: \$0.00 Total Amount: \$5,453.80 North Central Regional E911 Center PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 3.81000% \$0.14 9/2018 \$77,901.23 3.81000% \$2,971.12 PSAP Total: \$2,971.26 PSAP Total: \$14,221.23 PSAP Total:		Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
PSAP Total: \$5,453.80		8/2018	\$3.60	7.00000%	\$0.25
North Central Regional E911 Center St.453.80 North Central Regional E911 Center St.453.80 St		9/2018	\$77,901.23	7.00000%	\$5,453.55
North Central Regional E911 Center S\$,453.80				PSAP Total:	\$5,453.80
North Central Regional E911 Center Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount				Adjustments:	\$0.00
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount				Total Amount:	\$5,453.80
S/2018 \$3.60 3.81000% \$0.14	North Central I	Regional E911 Center			
9/2018 \$77,901.23 3.81000% \$2,971.12 PSAP Total: \$2,971.26 Adjustments: \$0.00 Total Amount: \$2,971.26 Pennington County ESCC Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount \$14,221.23 \$18,25000% \$14,220.57 \$14,221.23 \$14,22		Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
PSAP Total: \$2,971.26 Adjustments: \$0.00		8/2018	\$3.60	3.81000%	\$0.14
Pennington County ESCC Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount		9/2018	\$77,901.23	3.81000%	\$2,971.12
Pennington County ESCC Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 18.25000% \$14,220.57				PSAP Total:	\$2,971.26
Pennington County ESCC Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount				Adjustments:	\$0.00
Reporting Period Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 18.25000% \$0.66 9/2018 \$77,901.23 18.25000% \$14,220.57 PSAP Total: \$14,221.23 Adjustments: \$0.00 Total Amount: \$14,221.23 PSAP Amount \$14,221.23 PSAP Amount \$14,221.23 PSAP Amount \$14,221.23 PSAP Amount \$1,000 PSAP Amou				Total Amount:	\$2,971.26
Solution	Pennington Co	ounty ESCC			
9/2018 \$77,901.23 18.25000% \$14,220.57 PSAP Total: \$14,221.23 Adjustments: \$0.00 Total Amount: \$14,221.23 Watertown Police Department Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 8.67000% \$0.31 9/2018 \$77,901.23 8.67000% \$6,750.58 PSAP Total: \$6,750.89 Adjustments: \$0.00		Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
PSAP Total: \$14,221.23 Adjustments: \$0.00 Total Amount: \$14,221.23		8/2018	\$3.60	18.25000%	\$0.66
Adjustments: \$0.00		9/2018	\$77,901.23	18.25000%	\$14,220.57
Total Amount: \$14,221.23 Watertown Police Department Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 8.67000% \$0.31 9/2018 \$77,901.23 8.67000% \$6,750.58 PSAP Total: \$6,750.89 Adjustments: \$0.00				PSAP Total:	\$14,221.23
Watertown Police Department Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 8.67000% \$0.31 9/2018 \$77,901.23 8.67000% \$6,750.58 PSAP Total: \$6,750.89 Adjustments: \$0.00				Adjustments:	\$0.00
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount 8/2018 \$3.60 8.67000% \$0.31 9/2018 \$77,901.23 8.67000% \$6,750.58 PSAP Total: \$6,750.89 Adjustments: \$0.00				Total Amount:	\$14,221.23
8/2018 \$3.60 8.67000% \$0.31 9/2018 \$77,901.23 8.67000% \$6,750.58 PSAP Total: \$6,750.89 Adjustments: \$0.00	Watertown Pol	ice Department			
9/2018 \$77,901.23 8.67000% \$6,750.58 PSAP Total: \$6,750.89 Adjustments: \$0.00		Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
PSAP Total: \$6,750.89 Adjustments: \$0.00		8/2018	\$3.60	8.67000%	\$0.31
Adjustments: \$0.00		9/2018	\$77,901.23	8.67000%	\$6,750.58
				PSAP Total:	\$6,750.89
Total Amount: \$6,750.89				Adjustments:	\$0.00
				Total Amount:	\$6,750.89

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
8/2018	\$3.60	3.30000%	\$0.12
9/2018	\$77,901.23	3.30000%	\$2,574.43
		PSAP Total:	\$2,574.55
		Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Amount:	\$2,574.55